
HOA Name (20) -  Conditional On HOA

HOA Phone (12) -  Conditional On HOA

Auction Date (10) (mm/dd/yyyy) -  Conditional on PTypeMinimum Bid (8)  -  Conditional on PType

Subdivsion (20) 

Condo/HOA Fee $ (7) - Conditional On HOA

Co-op $ Amount (6)

Country(20)  - NM

Flagler Beach Sub Area (20)  -  Conditional on Area

Property Leased (y/n)

Original List Price (8) 

Rear Exposure (15) Waterfront Feet (6) - NMAcreage (6) - NM

Special Conditions (20)

Rent Amount (8) 

Conditional On Property Leased

Lease Expiration Date (10) (mm/dd/yyyy)

Conditional On Property Leased

Living SqFt (5) 

Under Construction Type (20) -  Conditional on PType
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Occupied (18)Allow Comments (y/n) Allow AVM (y/n)

Builder (20) - NMModel (10) - NM

Zoning (8) 
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Area (20) 

List Price (8) 

Lot Dimensions (20) Property SqFt (6) 
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RH  House
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Office Name/#  _______________________________________ Co-List Office Name/# ________________________________
           Mandatory/Searchable Mandatory/Searchable

RM Mobile Home RH Modular Home

Street # (5) Street Name (20) Dir (2) City (20) Zip Code (10) State

-

Current Tax Amount(8) Current Tax Year (4)

# Bedrooms # Full Baths # Partial Baths - NM

Year Built (4)Source SqFt (10) 

HOA (y/n) HOA Payment (10) - Conditional On HOA

Legal Desc (125) 

Living Rm
Dimensions (13)  - NM

Dining Rm
Dimensions (13)  - NM

Great Rm
Dimensions (13)  - NM

Family Rm
Dimensions (13)  - NM

Den/Ofc
Dimensions (13)  - NM

Dimensions (13)  - NM

Dimensions (13)  - NM Dimensions (13)  - NM

Dimensions (13)  - NM

Dimensions (13)  - NM

Dimensions (13)  - NM

Dimensions (13)  - NM

Dimensions (13)  - NM

Dimensions (13)  - NM

Dimensions (13)  - NM

Dimensions (13)  - NM

Dimensions (13)  - NM

Dimensions (13)  - NM

Dimensions (13)  - NM

Dimensions (13)  - NM

Dimensions (13)  - NM

Mstr Bdrm Mstr Bthrm

Lndry Rm

Bedrm 2

Bedrm 3

Bedrm 4

Bedrm 5

Brkfst Nook

Extra Rm

Bthrm 2

Bthrm 3

Prtl Bthrm

Utility Rm

Dimensions (13)  - NM Dimensions (13)  - NM

Frnt Prch

Back Prch

Public

Remarks
(1000 Char Max)

Driving

Directions
(200 Char Max)

Owner's Name (20) 

Management Name (20)  -  Conditional On HOA Management Phone (12)  -  Conditional On HOA
- -

Display on Internet (y/n)

Kitchen Florida Rm

Special
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(800 Char Max)

Showing
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(200 Char Max)

RU Under Construction

Display Address (y/n)

Agent Name/#  _______________________________________ Co-List Agent Name/# ________________________________
           Mandatory/Searchable Mandatory/Searchable

- -

AUTO ASSIGN // / /

Lockbox (y/n) Lockbox  SN (12) - Condistional On Lockbox

Buyers Broker Comp % (4) Trans Broker Comp % (4) Non Rep Fee  % (4)

FIELDS WITH  NM ARE NON MANDATORY.  ALL FIELDS, with the exception of Expiration Date, ARE SEARCHABLE

Dimensions (13)  - NM
CarportGarage

Historic District (y/n)Homestead (y/n)

//

As Is (y/n)

Tax ID (30) 

Agent Interest (y/n)Relationship (20) Agency (20)Dual/Variable (y/n)

RA Auction

Auction Type (10) -  Conditional on PType
/ /

CDD Fee (7) - Conditional On CDD CDD Pmnt Freq (10) - Conditional On CDDCDD (y/n)

55+ Community (y/n)

Month to Month (y/n)



Flagler RESIDENTIAL Coded Features

format 1 rev  12/15/16 MHJInformation Herein Deemed Reliable but Not Guaranteed
ALL CODED FEATURES ARE MANDATORY AND SEARCHABLE

# STORIES
___ A01 One
___ A02 One and One Half
___ A03 Two 
___ A04 Three or More
___ A50 Other

___ L07 Dishwasher
___ L08 Disposal
___ L13 Dryer
___ L05 Electric Stove
___ L04 Gas Stove
___ L13 Instant Hot Water 
___ L06 Microwave
___ L03 Refrigerator
___ L09 Separate Ice Maker
___ L10 Trash Compactor 
___ L14 Washer
___ L01 Water Softener Owned
___ L02 Water Softener Rented
___ L12 Wine Chiller
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